
 1 

LUNCH MENU 

 

 

Week of 9/06 thru 9/10 

 Monday, Sep. 06—***Labor Day—No School*** 

 Tuesday, Sep. 07—Bring your lunch 

 Wednesday, Sep. 08—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 09—Rutland’s: Corn Dog, Mac & Cheese, Cookie 

 Friday, Sep. 10—Bring your lunch 

 

 

Week of 9/13 thru 9/17 

 Monday, Sep. 13—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Sep. 14—Little Caesars: Cheese Pizza, Chips 

 Wednesday, Sep. 15—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 16—R4 Seasons: Spaghetti, Breadstick, Brownie 

 Friday, Sep. 17—Bring your lunch 

 

 

Please take note that lunch prices have increased! 

     
 

Prices: Chick-Fil-A $5.50 Señor Lopez $5.50 
 Subway  $5.50 4 Seasons  $5.50 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Tuesday September 7, 2021 

at 3:15, in the lunch room. 

will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 

(PTF).  We will meet the first 

Tuesday of each month. 

 

We are inviting all  
parents and teachers to join  

us as we prepare for the  
Harvest Festival!  

Wednesday, September 22nd 

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Middle School Academic Team 

Anyone interested in participating in Academic Team this year, 

there will be a meeting/practice on Tuesday, September 7th,  

after school from 3:15 - 4:00, in Laura Herrell's classroom 

This week is a week to remember. The long Labor Day weekend reminds us of the importance 
of rest.  In Genesis 2:1, God establishes rest as part of the weekly routine.   So, even if you used 

the day off for one last getaway before Fall, make sure that there  is time in your schedule for 
rest and worship.  The end of the week brings another  reminder.  Saturday marks the 20th      
anniversary of September 11th, and causes us to  remember the families who have suffered as a 

result of the acts on that day, to appreciate those who have sacrificed for our freedom and safe-
ty,  and to know that “For our struggle is not against flesh and blood, but against the rulers, 
against the authorities, against the powers of this dark world and against the spiritual forces   

of evil in the heavenly realms” (Ephesians 6:12).  And yet Jesus, “the author and finisher of our 
faith” encourages us with this thought, which He spoke to his disciples, “I have told you these 

things, so that in me you may have peace. In this world you will have trouble. But take heart!      
I have overcome the world” (John 16:33). 
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Volleyball  Middle School 

Sep 09 Thr South Haven Home 4:30 

Sep 10 Fri Webster Home 5:00 

Sep 16 Thr Todd Co. Home 5:30

  

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 Volleyball  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Sep 07 Tue Galilean Home 4:00 

Sep 09 Thr South Haven Home 4:30 

Sep 11 Sat Cornerstone Away 1:00 

Sep 13 Mon Webster Away 5:30 

 Sep 14 Tue Legacy Home 5:30 

Sep 17 Fri North Hardin Away 5:30

  

 

 

Soccer  Middle School 

Sep 13 Mon Logan County Away 5:30 

Sep 18 Sat Christian Co. Home 11:00

  

 Soccer  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Sep 11 Sat Cornerstone Away 12:00 

 Sep 14 Tue Pleasant View Home 4:00 

Sep 17 Fri North Hardin Away 4:30 

Sep 18 Sat Christian Co. Home 1:00 

 


